e
lis

tin
g

of
 th

e
Eq

ui
ty

 sh
ar

es
. T

he
 S

ha
re

ho
ld

in
g

pa
tte

rn
 w

ill
 b

e
up

lo
ad

ed
 o

n
th

e
w

eb
si

te
 o

f B
SE

 b
ef

or
e

co
m

m
en

ce
m

en
t o

f t
ra

di
ng

 o
f

su
ch

 E
qu

ity
 S

ha
re

s.I
n

te
rm

s o
f S

EB
I c

irc
ul

ar
 b

ea
rin

g
no

. C
ir/

IS
D

/3
/2

01
1

da
te

d
Ju

ne
 1

7,
 2

01
1

an
d

SE
B

I c
irc

ul
ar

 b
ea

rin
g

no
.

SE
B

I/C
ir/

IS
D

/0
5/

20
11

, d
at

ed
 S

ep
te

m
be

r 3
0,

 2
01

1,
 o

ur
 C

om
pa

ny
 sh

al
l e

ns
ur

e
th

at
 th

e
Eq

ui
ty

 S
ha

re
s h

el
d

by
 th

e
Pr

om
ot

er
 /

m
em

be
rs

 o
f t

he

Pr
om

ot
er

 G
ro

up
 sh

al
l b

e
de

m
at

er
ia

lis
ed

 p
rio

r t
o

lis
tin

g
of

 e
qu

ity
 sh

ar
es

.

Page 77 of 332

11. The details of the holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of
persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group are as under:

Sr.
No. Name of the Shareholder

Pre – Issue Post – Issue

No. of
Equity
Shares

% of
Pre-
Issue

Capital

No. of
Equity
Shares

% of
Post-
Issue

Capital
(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI)

Promoter
1. Parshottambhai Vaghasiya 11,60,000 22.45% 11,60,000 16.50%
2. Vijay Shingala 11,60,000 22.45% 11,60,000 16.50%

Sub Total (A) 23,20,000 44.89% 23,20,000 33.00%
Promoter Group

3. Gopalbhai Shingala 85,000 1.64% 85,000 1.21%
4. Jayaben Parshottambhai Vaghasiya 2,000 0.04% 2,000 0.03%
5. Kiranben Vipulbhai Harkhani 70,000 1.35% 70,000 1.00%

6.
Niteshbhai Parshottambhai Vaghasiya
HUF 7,40,000 14.32% 7,40,000 10.52%

7. Arvindbhai Parshottambhai Vaghasiya 60,000 1.16% 60,000 0.85%
8. Ramaben Gopalbhai Shingala 1,05,000 2.03% 1,05,000 1.49%

9.
Ramnikbhai Parshottambhai
Vaghasiya 40,000 0.77% 40,000 0.57%

10. Vaishali Vijaybhai Shingala 5,000 0.10% 5,000 0.07%
Sub Total (B) 11,07,000 21.42% 11,07,000 15.74%
Total (A+B) 34,27,000 66.31% 34,27,000 48.73%

11. The average cost of acquisition of or subscription to Equity Shares by our Promoter is set
forth in the table below:
Name of the Promoter No. of Shares held Average cost of Acquisition (in Rs.)

Parshottambhai Vaghasiya 11,60,000 13.45
Vijay Shingala 11,60,000 13.45

12. There are no persons belonging to the category “Public” who holds securities (including
shares, warrants, convertible securities) of more than 1% of the total number of shares
except as mentioned below:

Name of the Shareholder No. of Shares  % of Pre-Issue
Vasantbhai H.Shingala HUF 2,60,000 5.03%
Jayeshkumar Bhikhubhai Patel 1,55,000 3.00%